





CYS Office Ruth Ploeger <u>a</u> r	<u>nd</u> Alexa Simmon	s not later than	11 Dec 2018 CHILD YOUTH SERVICES
CDEC 1174 Technology in the Classroom		Term Dates:	04 - 17 Feb 2019
		Installation:	
	-	DOH:	
		Program Director:	
		Position Grade:	
Standard NAFI Number:			
		MCOM Europe Ch	ild & Youth Services (CYS) Employee
		com/scholarshipcy	SS
terminate course enrollment of	on or after class sta	rt date or receive	a grade lower than a "C" that I am
Employee Signature			Date
nployee is current on CYS	training.		
Training Specialist Signature			Date
nployee has demonstrated	satisfactory perfo	ormance and is n	not under disciplinary action at this
Program Director Signature			Date
Coordinator:	clude a justification	why they should b	e considered for the Scholarship Program.
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,,	
is candidate participating ir	n the CYS Employ	yee Scholarship	Program
Coordinator Signature			Date
nis candidate participating i	in the CYS Emplo	yee Scholarship	Program.
	chnology in the Classroo  Standard NAFI Number:  derstand, and agree to the terr r Undergraduate College Cour on MWR scholarship website. terminate course enrollment of s for the cost of the scholarshi ding upon drop date.  nature  nployee is current on CYS  alist Signature  nployee has demonstrated  tor Signature  Coordinator: s not direct care staff, please in  dis candidate participating in  Coordinator Signature	Standard NAFI Number:  Destandard NAFI Number:  Destand, and agree to the terms outlined in the Iffer Undergraduate College Courses SOP.  Destand MWR scholarship website. Europe.armymwr.co.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I am response ding upon drop date.  Destandard to the scholarship and I	Installation:  DOH:  Program Director:  Position Grade:  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate College Courses SOP.  In MWR scholarship website. Europe.armymwr.com/scholarship.cy terminate course enrollment on or after class start date or receive is for the cost of the scholarship and I am responsible to repay CYS ding upon drop date.  Installation:  Program Director: Position Grade:  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate College Courses SOP.  In MWR scholarship website. Europe.armymwr.com/scholarship.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course start date or receive is corrected as the course of the scholarship and I am responsible to repay CYS ding upon drop date.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of the Cost of the scholarship and I am responsible to repay CYS ding upon drop date.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Courses SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Courses SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Courses SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Courses SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course SOP.  Berstand, and agree to the terms outlined in the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Course Soph In the IMCOM Europe Chr of Undergraduate Cou